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The dates of issue and subject matter of crop reports to be released by 
the Agricultural Branch of the Dominion Bureau of Statistics during 1945-46 are listed 
below. 

No. 	Date 	Day 	Time 	Subject 

1945 	E.D.S. 

May 	9 	Wednesday 	3 p.m.  

May 15 Tuesday 3 	p.111. 

L;ay 29 Tuesday 3 P.M. 
A June 12 Tuesday 3 p.m. 

June 26 Tuesday 3 
/ 	6- July 4 Wednesday 3 P.M. 

July 9 Monday 3 	p... 
July 10 Tuesday 3 p.m. 

9/ July 17 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
July 20 Friday 3 P.M. 

July 24 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
July 31 Tuesday 3 p.m. 

L ug. 7 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
Aug. 9 Thursday 3 p.m. 

15 Aug. 14 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
16 Aug. 17 Friday 3 p.m. 
17 Au.;. 21 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
18 Sept. 5 lUednesday 3 p.m. 

Sept. 12 iednesday 3 p.m. 

2t) Sept. 25 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
Cct. 11 Thursday 3 p.m. 

ov. 14 Wednesday 3 p.m. 

Intentions to Plnnt Field Crops. Winter-
killing and Spring Condition of Fall meat, 
Fall Rye, and ay and Clowr Meadows. 
Progress of Spring Seeding. 

Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Cannda. 
Telegr9phic Crop Report, Cnnda. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Croe Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Condition of Field Crops at June 30. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Preliminary Estiizte of 4reas Sown to Field 

Crops. 	- 
Te1enphie Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
First Estimate of Production of Fall '.theat, 

Fall Rye and 1fa1fa. Condition of Field 
Crops at July 31. 

Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Stocks of Grain at July 31. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
First Estixite of Production of Principal 

Grain Crops and }-ay and Clever. Condition 
of Late-Sown Crops. 

Telegraphic Crop Report, Proirie Provinces. 
First Estimite of Production of Root, Fodder 

and Late-Sown Crops. 
Second E.tite of Production of Grain, Root 

and Fodder Crops. Area and Condition of 
Fell Wheat and Fell Rye. TroC.ress of Fall 
Plouçhing. 

First Estimate of Value of Field Crops. 

Third Estimate of production and Value of 
Field Crops 

Stocks of Grain at March 31. 
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